
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0923000027
Location: 09-Ker-58-R93.0/R97.0,

R139.8

Contract Code: D
Number of Items: 19

KERN COUNTY NEAR TEHACHAPI FROM 0.2 MILE EAST OF
DENNISON ROAD OVERCROSSING TO 2.2 MILES WEST OF SAND
CANYON OVERHEAD BRIDGE AND NEAR BORON AT BORAX ROAD
OVERCROSSING
Hot mix asphalt (Type A), & remove concrete pavement.

Federal Aid #1: NONE
Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
3 $1,261,550.00 -13.32%

25 -$168,033.004
DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $1,093,517.00 VC2100003423 INTERSTATE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
1253 EVERGREEN ROAD, SUITE 2
WRIGHTWOOD CA  92397

(760) 662-1771
1074144

Phone
SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $1,248,043.00 VC0000020938 GRIFFITH COMPANY
3050 E. BIRCH ST
BREA CA  92821

(714) 984-5500
00000088

(714) 854-0228
Phone
Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $1,302,220.00 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
580 W BEACH STREET
WATSONVILLE CA  95076

(831) 728-7561
00000089

(831) 761-1042
Phone
Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
INTERSTATE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

1,230.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,230.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 25.0 25,000.00

4,500.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 4,500.00LUMP SUM

73,000.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 73,000.00LUMP SUM

640.000005 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 25.0 16,000.00

1,845.000006 120205 PORTABLE FLASHING BEACONS (EA) EA 1.0 1,845.00

104.000007 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 50.0 5,200.00

3,000.000008 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

5,425.000009 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 5,425.00LUMP SUM

6,150.000010 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 6,150.00LUMP SUM

6.800011 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 480.0 3,264.00

21.000012 130650 TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERM LF 100.0 2,100.00

355.000013 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 1,520.0 539,600.00

900.000014 397005 TACK COAT TON 1.4 1,260.00

245.000015 398000 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (CY) CY 370.0 90,650.00

604.000016 418006 REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT (CY) CY 430.0 259,720.00

65.000017 810250 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE-RECESSED) EA 300.0 19,500.00

1.180018 840615 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
18-12)

LF 13,100.0 15,458.00

1.550019 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 13,300.0 20,615.00

$1,093,517.00Bid Amount:



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount
0001 1,400.00 2,000.001,400.00 2,000.00
0002 76,250.00 122,500.003,050.00 4,900.00
0003 3,950.00 7,500.003,950.00 7,500.00
0004 263,593.00 120,000.00263,593.00 120,000.00
0005 53,650.00 55,000.002,146.00 2,200.00
0006 500.00 1,000.00500.00 1,000.00
0007 1,550.00 2,500.0031.00 50.00
0008 4,500.00 15,000.004,500.00 15,000.00
0009 20,000.00 3,000.0020,000.00 3,000.00
0010 1,500.00 1,500.001,500.00 1,500.00
0011 3,360.00 7,200.007.00 15.00
0012 1,300.00 3,000.0013.00 30.00
0013 539,600.00 405,840.00355.00 267.00
0014 1,680.00 1,400.001,200.00 1,000.00
0015 116,550.00 222,000.00315.00 600.00
0016 111,800.00 281,650.00260.00 655.00
0017 7,200.00 7,500.0024.00 25.00
0018 15,720.00 17,030.001.20 1.30
0019 23,940.00 26,600.001.80 2.00

$1,248,043.00 $1,302,220.00Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

09-398004
09-KER-58-R93.0/R97.0, R139.8
5/7/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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AUSTIN ENTERPRISES ITEM 16 (16%)VC0000000213
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISES SAWCUTVC0000000213
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000000213
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 4 (28%)VC0000000213
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000000213
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS LANE CLOSURESVC0000000213
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000000213
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000000213
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000000213
854894GOSHEN CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 15 (5%)VC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS OPERATED RENTED COLD PLANERVC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA
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STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000020938
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 4 (27.15%)VC0000020938
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3,5,6,7,8,VC0000020938
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS LANE CLOSURES - PORTIONVC0000020938
975518BAKERSFIELD CA

ASPHALT DIKE CONSTRUCTION, INC DBA: APCO ITEM 13 (5.57%)VC0000020938
283095GOSHEN CA

ASPHALT DIKE CONSTRUCTION, INC DBA: APCO SHOULDER MACHINE RENTAL - PORTIONVC0000020938
283095GOSHEN CA

CONCRETE CORING COMPANY ITEM 15 (20.35%)VC0000020938
368275PARAMOUNT CA

CONCRETE CORING COMPANY ITEM 16 (24.66%)VC0000020938
368275PARAMOUNT CA

CONCRETE CORING COMPANY SAW CUTTING - PORTIONVC0000020938
368275PARAMOUNT CA

CONCRETE CORING COMPANY SAW CUTTING - PORTIONVC0000020938
368275PARAMOUNT CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS ITEM 15 (9.09%)VC0000020938

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA
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PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS MILLING MACHINE - PORTIONVC0000020938
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, INC ITEM 4 (8.08%)VC0000020938
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, INC ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000020938
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, INC TEMP STRIPING - PORTIONVC0000020938
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, INC ITEM 17,18,19VC0000020938
854894GOSHEN CA
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PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 15 (40%)VC2100003423
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. COLD PLANE ASPHALTVC2100003423
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 16 (20%)VC2100003423
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 17 (37%)VC2100003423
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SAW CUT CONCRETEVC2100003423
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE CUTT RECESS SLOTSVC2100003423
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

PCI ITEM 17 (63%)VC2100003423
415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 18 (100%)VC2100003423
415490AZUSA CA

PCI ITEM 19 (100%)VC2100003423
415490AZUSA CA

PCI PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE RECESSED)VC2100003423
415490AZUSA CA

PCI 6'' THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 18-12)VC2100003423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
415490AZUSA CA
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PCI 6'' THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2100003423
415490AZUSA CA
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